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Summary
Topic Description Results Benchmark
School Safe .
N 60%
Perceptions of student physical and psychological safety at (o)
40th - 59th percentile compared to
school.
others nationally
Sense of Belongin ‘
- 45%
How much students feel that they are valued members of the (o
. 20th - 39th percentile compared to
school community.

others nationally

11,571 responses
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School Safety

Your average

60%

11,571 responses

_PANORAMA

How did people respond?

Q.1: How often are people disrespectful to others at
your school?

Almost never 11% .1325

Once in a while 20% 2275
Sometimes 31% 3602
Frequently 25% 2892

Almost always 13% .1460

Favorable: 31%

Q.3: How likely is it that someone from your school
will bully you online?

Not at all likely 57% || | o557

Slightly likely 22% 2590
Somewhat likely 1% 1252
Quite likely 6% 686

Extremely likely 4% || 416

Favorable: 80%

Q.5: If a student is bullied in school, how difficult is it
for him/her to get help from an adult?

Not at all difficutt 29% [l 3336

Q.2: How often do students get into physical fights at
your school?

Almost never 29% - 3394

Once in a while 29% 3310
Sometimes 23% 2707
Frequently 13% 1467

Almost always 6% I666

Favorable: 58%

Q.4: How often do you worry about violence at your
school?

Aimost never 45% || I 5212

Once in a while 23% 2679
Sometimes 18% 2036
Frequently 9% 991

Almost always 5% I616

Favorable: 68%

Q.6: At your school, how unfairly do the adults treat
the students?

Not at all unfairly 27% [l 3148

Slightly difficult 29% 3308
Somewhat difficult 24% 2742
Quite difficult 12% 1372

Extremely difficult 7%

| &

Favorable: 58%

Slightly unfairly 35% 4019

Somewhat unfairly 21%
Quite unfairly 10%

Extremely unfairly 7%

2390
197

| REE
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Favorable: 62%
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Sense of Belonging

Your average

45%

11,571 responses

How did people respond?
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Q.1: How well do people at your school understand
you as a person?

Completely 12% [JJjj 1339

understand
Understand quite a bit 35% 4024
Understand somewhat 31% 3628
Understand a little  16% 1867

Do not understand at 6% I 679
all

Favorable: 46%

Q.3: How much respect do students in your school
show you?

A tremendous amount 13% . 1494

of respect
Quite a bit of respect 41% 4686
Some respect 32% 3652
A little bit of respect 1% 1291

No respect atall 4% I 405

Favorable: 549%
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Q.2: How connected do you feel to the adults at your
school?

Extremely connected 6% I680

Quite connected 20% 2348
Somewhat connected 31% 3564
Slightly connected 27% 3162

Not at all connected 15% -1784

Favorable: 26%

Q.4: How much do you matter to others at this school?

Matter a tremendous 12% .1334

amount
Matter quite a bit 32% 3694
Matter somewhat 34% 3860
Matter a little bit 16% 1786

Do not matter atall 7% . 847

Favorable: 44%
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Q.5: Overall, how much do you feel like you belong at
your school?

Completely belong 22% - 2541

Belong quite a bit 33% 3846
Belong somewhat 27% 3063
Belong a little bit 1% 131

Do notbelong atall 7% [Jj 753

Favorable: 55%
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